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MAHENDRA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING , SALEM-636 106 M
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Year/Semester ; ILIII & IV /IILV & VII CARRE
Formal Mo, MCEA1S
DATE |DAY|CWD PARTICULARS DATE |[DAY| CWD PARTICULARS
12/08/2020 | Wed I |Commnencement of Classes 19/09/2020 | Sat 31 g lerien of § it
13/0%/2020 | Thu 2 20/0%/2020 | Sun Holiakay
1410852020 Fri 3 21/09/2020 | Mon 32 Tieternad Vost -0 <pbi |
15/08/2020 | Sai Independence Day-1loliday 2270972020 | Tue EL) Suh i1
16/08/2020 | Sun loliday 23/09/2020 | Wed 34 Sul 1t
17/08/2020 | Mon 4 24/09/2020 | Thu 35 LMY
18/08/2020 | Tue 5 25/09/2020 | Fri 36 |sub
19408/2020 | Wed [ 26/09/2020 | Sat 37
20/08/2020 | Thu 7 27/09/2020 | Sun 1olidax
21/08/2020 | Fri |3 28/09/2020 | Mon ag
220872020 | Sat Vimayakuv Clatho thi-Uoliday | 290972020 | Toe 39
23/08/2020 | Sun tloliday 30/09/2020 | Wed 40 |4 apledon of Uit §4
24/08/2020 | Mon 9 01/10/2020 | Thn 4]
25/08/2020 | Tue 10 [Completion of Unit-1 02/10/2020 | Fri Ceamd bi bayanthi-dlatigas
26/08/2020 | Wed 1 03/10/2020 | Sat 42
27/08/2020 | Thu 12 0471042020 | Sun Flalid as
28/08/2020 | Fri 13 05/10/2020 | Mon 43
29/08/2020 | Sat Holiday 06/10/2020 | Tue 44
20/08/2020 | Sun Toliday 07/10/2020 | Wed 45
/082020 | Mon 14 |[nteenal Test <E-Sub ) 03/10v2020 | Thu 46
01/0%/2020 | Tue 15 |~abi 0971072020 | Fri 47
02/09/2020 | Wed 16 |sub Il 10/10/2020 | Sat 48
03/09/2020 | Thu 17 [Sulb I 1171042020 | Sum THoliay
04/09/2020 | Fri 13 |5aby 12/10/2020 | Mon 49 ClspdeEbs i b oty
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